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Palumbo, David <dpalumbo@usbr.gov>

Re: March 1, 2017 NGS Meeting Followup Items 
1 message

Palumbo, David <dpalumbo@usbr.gov> Tue, Mar 21, 2017 at 9:40 AM
To: Deborah Lawler <dlawler@usbr.gov>, Kerry Rae <kerry_rae@ios.doi.gov>, Kristin Darr <kristin@centralcreativeaz.com>,
Bidtah Becker <bidtahnbecker@navajonsn.gov>, "Alkema William R (Bill)" <Bill.Alkema@srpnet.com>, "Robert Roessel
P.E." <bob.roessel@srpnet.com>, David Hansen <david.a.hansen@aps.com>, edward.manuel@tonationnsn.gov,
hopicouncil@hopi.nsn.us, "Geraghty, Kevin" <kgeraghty@nvenergy.com>, KWilliamson@peabodyenergy.com, Lamar
Keevama <lkeevama@hopi.nsn.us>, Maria Dadgar <maria.dadgar@itcaonline.com>, mgress@azcc.gov, "Michael (Mike)
Hummel" <Mike.Hummel@srpnet.com>, Mark Mansfield <mmansfield@tep.com>, Renee.Eastman@srpnet.com,
russellbegaye@navajonsn.gov, Stephen.Lewis@gric.nsn.us, "Tom W. McCann" <tmccann@capaz.com>, Tobin
web@azcc.gov, Theodore Cooke <tcooke@capaz.com>, "Aaron, Patricia" <paaron@usbr.gov>, "Acting Assistant
Secretary  Indian Affairs Michael S. Black" <asia@bia.gov>, Art Kleven <art.kleven@sol.doi.gov>, Benjamin Keel
<benjamin_keel@ios.doi.gov>, Catherine Wilson <catherine.wilson@bia.gov>, Daniel DuBray <ddubray@usbr.gov>, David
Murillo <dmurillo@usbr.gov>, Eric Shepard <eric.shepard@sol.doi.gov>, Frank Lupo <frank.lupo@sol.doi.gov>, Gareth Rees
<gareth_rees@ios.doi.gov>, Harrilene Yazzie <harrilene.yazzie@bia.gov>, Heather Swift <heather_swift@ios.doi.gov>,
James Cason <james_cason@ios.doi.gov>, Katharine Macgregor <katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>, Keith Saxe
<keith.saxe@sol.doi.gov>, Kerry Rae <krae135702@aol.com>, Kevin Haugrud <jack.haugrud@sol.doi.gov>, Megan
Bloomgren <megan_bloomgren@ios.doi.gov>, "Meyers, Leslie" <lmeyers@usbr.gov>, Micah Chambers
<micah_chambers@ios.doi.gov>, Michael Black <mike.black@bia.gov>, pamela williams <pamela_williams@ios.doi.gov>,
Ricky Puckett <ricky_puckett@ios.doi.gov>, Rodney Smith <rodney.smith@sol.doi.gov>, Scott Cameron
<scott_cameron@ios.doi.gov>, Sean Torpey <storpey@usbr.gov>, Sharon Pinto <sharon.pinto@bia.gov>,
george.bilicic@lazard.com, Chris_Walker@peabodyenergy.com, dprobasco@navigant.com, "Donald R. Pongrace"
<dpongrace@akingump.com>, John Bezdek <john.bezdek@dentons.com>, "Shepherd, Ray"
<rayshepherd@peabodyenergy.com>, "Forkin, Patrick" <PForkin@peabodyenergy.com>

Hi All:

Please find attached the Peabody presentation from our March 1 meeting.

This document contains the Peabody slides; the Navigant component of the presentation will be transmitted early next
week.

If you have any questions or if Interior can help with anything, please do not hesitate to let me know. 

Thanks,

David

On Fri, Mar 3, 2017 at 7:52 PM, Palumbo, David <dpalumbo@usbr.gov> wrote: 
Hi All: 
 
Thank you for your involvement in the March 1, 2017 NGS meeting. 
 
Please find attached the Followup Items as well as two of the presentations. 
 
The Attendee List and the Peabody Presentation will be transmitted under separate cover as noted in the Followup
Items document. 
 
Additionally, logistics for the April 12, 2017, meeting will be transmitted early next week. 
 
If you have any questions or concerns, including about this information, please do not hesitate to contact me or
Deborah Lawler at dlawler@usbr.gov. 
 
Have a nice weekend. 
 
Thank you, 
 
David 
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